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Equipment Category 

 
Item Description 

Qty 
Available 

 
Daily Rate 

Weekly 
Rate 

(3 Days) 

 
Audio Flypack 

System 

Including: Lawo mc²56 MkII (48-Fader) 
Lawo Nova 73 HD Core 

Full Specification & Workflow Example 
Below 

 
2 

 
£1500 

 
£4500 

Mixing Consoles Lawo mc²56 MkII (48-Fader) 2 £800 £2400 

Mixing Consoles Lawo mc²56 MkII (16-Fader) 2 £500 £1500 

Audio Router Core Lawo Nova 73 HD Core 9 £900 £2700 

Audio Router Core Calrec Router Core (No DSP) 1 £900 £2700 

I/O & Stageboxes Lawo Dallis Stagebox 
(32 Mic/Line, 32 Line Out) 

2 £200 £200 

I/O & Stageboxes Lawo Dallis Stagebox 
(24 Mic/Line, 8 Line Out) 

6 £150 £450 

I/O & Stageboxes Lawo Dallis AES Card 6 £50 £150 

I/O & Stageboxes Lawo Nova 73 4 Port Ravenna Card 20 £250 £750 

I/O & Stageboxes Lawo Nova 73 8 Port MADI Card 4 £250 £750 

I/O & Stageboxes Lawo Nova 73 AES Card 4 £200 £600 

I/O & Stageboxes MADI / Dante Converter 2 £80 £240 

Engineering Audio Guarantee Engineer (10hr day)  £625  

  
All prices are exclusive of VAT and delivery. 
 
 
Hire Terms & Information 

●​ Weekly Hire Rate: Calculated at 3x the daily rate for any 7-day period. 

●​ Long-Term Hire: Projects exceeding 4 weeks are eligible for bespoke "Extended Project" discounts. Please 
contact us for a formal quote. 

●​ Support: Rates include telephone support. On-site technical cover is available at the "Engineering" rates 
listed above. 

●​ Insurance: The hirer must provide proof of "Hired-in" insurance covering the full replacement value of the 
equipment before dispatch. 

●​ Delivery: Collection from our Liverpool warehouse or couriered transport at cost. 



 
Technical Specification Notes 
All Lawo mc² MkII cores are supplied with the Release 6.4.0 MxGui operating software and pre-configured for 
redundant MADI & RAVENNA workflows unless otherwise requested. 

Note: We also offer "Production Bundles" which include a 48 Fader console, router core and two 
stageboxes, all of which are fully redundant and offered at a discounted package rate. 

Audio Flypack System: 
●​ Lawo mc² MkII 48 Fader/12 Layer Console with heavy duty legs 
●​ Lawo Nova 73 HD Core 
●​ 4 x DSP Cards: Configured as 336 Inputs, 24 Main O/Ps, 32 Aux, 24 Groups 
●​ 2 x Madi Cards: 16 SFP Single Mode Fibre connection with 64ch I/O  
●​ 2 x Ravenna Cards: 8 128ch Streams (Fibre / CAT5e) 
●​ 1 x 32ch AES Local IO  
●​ 16 x 16 Local Analogue I/O  
●​ Lawo Dallis Stagebox: 32 Mic/Line & 32 Line Out  
●​ 2 x Lawo Dallis Stagebox: 24 Mic/Line & 8 Line Out  
●​ System Engineering PC & Monitor running MX Gui 
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